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AHAI 
MEMBERSHIP / ONE GOAL

		  CHAIRPERSON
		  Bob Apter
				    (O) 312.804.0559
				    robert.apter@ahai2.org

	 Bobby Dinardi	 Andrea Hahn 	 Jana Krausfeldt 
	 (C) 309.434.2878	 (C) 630.204.2804 	 (C) 630.715.6570 
	 bdinardi@cityblm.org	 ahahn@blackhawks.com	 communications@ahai2.org

	 Melissa Surrette 	 Sylvain Turcotte	 Sergei Vahmistrovs		
	 (C) 630.677.0403	 (C) 224.521.2043 	 (C) 630.631.8307	 	
	 melissa.surrette@ahai2.org	sylvain.turcotte@glenviewparks.org	 sergei@fvia.us

	  	 Bob Veller  
	  	 (C) 847.337.0533 
	  	 BVeller@rmparks.org


